MPA Advisory Board
Fall Quarter –  Breakfast Meeting

Saturday, November 11
9:30-11:30am
Cicada Restaurant and Lounge

700 Fourth Ave. E.

Olympia

Agenda

Welcome and (re)Introductions

Advise us:

1) Role of the advisory board (see results of electronic poll, attached)

a. Size and membership?

b. Function?

c. Set meeting dates and locations for Winter and Spring meetings

2) Our goals for the year (see Cheryl’s annual plan, attached)

a. Growth?

b. Curriculum Content (mission?)
c. Initiatives/Events/Visibility

d. Fund-raising

e. Accreditation?

Members:
 

Joan Bantz, MPA Member of the Faculty and Advisory Board Coordinator; bantzj@evergreen.edu 

Stephen Buxbaum, Assistant Director, Housing Division, CTED: Shbuxbaum@comcast.net; stephenb@cted.wa.gov
Ken Conte, Director, Office of Program Research, House of Representatives; Conte_ke@leg.wa.gov 

Dick Cushing, Vice President, Waldron & Company; dccushing@comcast.net 

Joe Dear, Executive Director, Washington State Investment Board; Jdear@sib.wa.gov 

Meagan Eliot, Public Policy Analyst, Administrative Office of the Courts; meagan.eliot@courts.wa.gov 

Cheryl Simrell King, MPA Program Director & Member of the Faculty; kingcs@evergreen.edu 

Russ Lehman, Adjunct Faculty, TESC; rlehman@qwest.net 

MaryAnne Lindeblad, Director, Division of Program Support, Medical Assistance Administration; lindem@dshs.wa.gov 

Mike McCanna, MPA Associate Director, Tribal; mccannam@evergreen.edu 

Mary McGhee, MPA Associate Director; mcgheem@evergreen.edu 

Wolfgang Opitz, Deputy Director, OFM; Wolfgang.Opitz@OFM.WA.GOV 

Randy Scott, Tribal Operations Director, Quinault Indian Nation; RSCOTT@quinault.org 

Marcee Stiltner, Principle, Radius Coaching; Marcee@CoachingRadius.com   
Pam Toal, Executive Director, United Way of Thurston County; ptoal@unitedway-thurston.org 

Kim Washington, Coordinator, Bridge Program, The Evergreen State College, Tacoma; kwashington@tacomacc.edu 
